

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 08/05/2010 LETTING
CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1.	ER-P 6147(11) (PCN 02NE)	Day	Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
2.	ER-P 6126(10) (PCN 02NG)	Roberts	Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
3.	ER-P 6436(05), ER-P 6436(03), ER-P 6436(04) (PCN 02NP, 02NM, 02NN)	Roberts	Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing

* Indicate combination bids

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2010
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: ER-P 6147(11)
 Project Location: County Road just south of Waubay
 Desc of Construction: Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
 County: Day

Bidder:
 Central Specialties Inc.

08/22/2010 Page 1 of 2
Bidder:
 WebsterScale Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$1.04	\$104.00
3	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	35.000	MGal	\$15.00	\$525.00	\$16.00	\$560.00
4	120E9000	Pit Run Material	30,032.000	Ton	\$8.23	\$247,163.36	\$9.00	\$270,288.00
5	230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	200.000	CuYd	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
6	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1.000	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8	260E1010	Base Course	2,520.000	Ton	\$8.50	\$21,420.00	\$9.50	\$23,940.00
9	450E4788	36" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	184.000	Ft	\$28.00	\$5,152.00	\$30.00	\$5,520.00
10	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	184.000	Ft	\$25.00	\$4,600.00	\$25.00	\$4,600.00
11	600E0200	Type II Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,240.00	\$6,240.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	554.000	Unit	\$4.50	\$2,493.00	\$4.68	\$2,592.72
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$132.00	\$132.00	\$137.28	\$137.28
14	700E0210	Class B Riprap	5,456.000	Ton	\$27.50	\$150,040.00	\$21.50	\$117,304.00
15	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$2,368.00	\$2,368.00	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00
16	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.95	\$1,185.00
17	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	40.000	CuYd	\$0.50	\$20.00	\$5.20	\$208.00
18	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$0.52	\$52.00
19	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	2,200.000	Ft	\$15.00	\$33,000.00	\$14.56	\$32,032.00
20	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	9,778.000	SqYd	\$1.50	\$14,667.00	\$2.00	\$19,556.00
						\$518,380.36		\$547,439.00

Total Bid Amount

\$518,380.36

\$547,439.00

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2010
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: ER-P 6147(11)
 Project Location: County Road just south of Waubay
 Desc of Construction: Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
 County: Day

Bidder:
 Clausen Construction Inc.

08/22/2010 Page 2 of 2
Bidder:
 Kriech Construction

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$101,591.37	\$101,591.37
2	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
3	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	35.000	MGal	\$1.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$875.00
4	120E9000	Pit Run Material	30,032.000	Ton	\$8.80	\$264,281.60	\$8.50	\$255,272.00
5	230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	200.000	CuYd	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$24.00	\$4,800.00
6	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7	250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1.000	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
8	260E1010	Base Course	2,520.000	Ton	\$10.00	\$25,200.00	\$11.00	\$27,720.00
9	450E4788	36" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	184.000	Ft	\$28.03	\$5,157.52	\$27.50	\$5,060.00
10	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	184.000	Ft	\$10.00	\$1,840.00	\$25.00	\$4,600.00
11	600E0200	Type II Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	554.000	Unit	\$2.20	\$1,218.80	\$2.00	\$1,108.00
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	700E0210	Class B Riprap	5,456.000	Ton	\$25.00	\$136,400.00	\$20.50	\$111,848.00
15	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
16	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.80	\$1,140.00
17	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	40.000	CuYd	\$4.00	\$160.00	\$5.00	\$200.00
18	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$0.50	\$50.00
19	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	2,200.000	Ft	\$17.00	\$37,400.00	\$14.00	\$30,800.00
20	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	9,778.000	SqYd	\$2.00	\$19,556.00	\$2.00	\$19,556.00
						\$564,248.92		\$597,720.37

Total Bid Amount

\$564,248.92

\$597,720.37

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2010
 Item Nbr: 2
 Project No: ER-P 6126(10)
 Project Location: County Road east of Peever
 Desc of Construction: Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
 County: Roberts

Bidder:
 BITUMINOUS PAVING INC

08/22/2010 Page 1 of 3

Bidder:
 Park Construction Company

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$34,459.00	\$34,459.00
2	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$3.20	\$320.00	\$0.95	\$95.00
3	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	36.000	MGal	\$54.00	\$1,944.00	\$18.00	\$648.00
4	120E9000	Pit Run Material	42,147.000	Ton	\$8.85	\$373,000.95	\$11.10	\$467,831.70
5	230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	200.000	CuYd	\$23.35	\$4,670.00	\$22.40	\$4,480.00
6	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$562.00	\$562.00
7	250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1.000	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00
8	260E1010	Base Course	2,625.000	Ton	\$12.35	\$32,418.75	\$15.20	\$39,900.00
9	450E4788	36" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	92.000	Ft	\$48.00	\$4,416.00	\$32.80	\$3,017.60
10	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	92.000	Ft	\$19.00	\$1,748.00	\$92.10	\$8,473.20
11	600E0200	Type II Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,830.00	\$4,830.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	554.000	Unit	\$5.50	\$3,047.00	\$4.50	\$2,493.00
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$157.00	\$157.00
14	700E0210	Class B Riprap	5,704.000	Ton	\$27.30	\$155,719.20	\$21.30	\$121,495.20
15	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00
16	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$5.40	\$1,620.00	\$4.35	\$1,305.00
17	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	40.000	CuYd	\$11.00	\$440.00	\$5.00	\$200.00
18	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$0.50	\$50.00
19	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	1,500.000	Ft	\$16.00	\$24,000.00	\$10.30	\$15,450.00
20	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	11,244.000	SqYd	\$1.50	\$16,866.00	\$1.25	\$14,055.00
						\$678,909.90		\$736,751.70

Total Bid Amount

\$678,909.90

\$736,751.70

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2010
 Item Nbr: 2
 Project No: ER-P 6126(10)
 Project Location: County Road east of Peever
 Desc of Construction: Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
 County: Roberts

Bidder:
 Central Specialties Inc.

08/22/2010 Page 2 of 3

Bidder:
 Clausen Construction Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00
2	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$200.00
3	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	36.000	MGal	\$15.00	\$540.00	\$1.00	\$36.00
4	120E9000	Pit Run Material	42,147.000	Ton	\$10.91	\$459,823.77	\$11.53	\$485,954.91
5	230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	200.000	CuYd	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00
6	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7	250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1.000	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8	260E1010	Base Course	2,625.000	Ton	\$11.00	\$28,875.00	\$13.63	\$35,778.75
9	450E4788	36" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	92.000	Ft	\$28.00	\$2,576.00	\$28.03	\$2,578.76
10	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	92.000	Ft	\$25.00	\$2,300.00	\$10.00	\$920.00
11	600E0200	Type II Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	554.000	Unit	\$4.50	\$2,493.00	\$2.20	\$1,218.80
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$157.00	\$157.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
14	700E0210	Class B Riprap	5,704.000	Ton	\$28.00	\$159,712.00	\$24.13	\$137,637.52
15	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
16	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$4.10	\$1,230.00	\$4.10	\$1,230.00
17	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	40.000	CuYd	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$200.00
18	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
19	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	1,500.000	Ft	\$16.00	\$24,000.00	\$19.00	\$28,500.00
20	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	11,244.000	SqYd	\$1.50	\$16,866.00	\$2.00	\$22,488.00
						\$747,922.77		\$788,242.74

Total Bid Amount

\$747,922.77

\$788,242.74

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2010
 Item Nbr: 2
 Project No: ER-P 6126(10)
 Project Location: County Road east of Peever
 Desc of Construction: Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
 County: Roberts

Bidder:
 Duinick Inc.

08/22/2010 Page 3 of 3
Bidder:
 WebsterScale Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
2	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.04	\$104.00
3	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	36.000	MGal	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$20.00	\$720.00
4	120E9000	Pit Run Material	42,147.000	Ton	\$14.00	\$590,058.00	\$15.50	\$653,278.50
5	230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	200.000	CuYd	\$27.00	\$5,400.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
6	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
7	250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1.000	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8	260E1010	Base Course	2,625.000	Ton	\$12.00	\$31,500.00	\$17.00	\$44,625.00
9	450E4788	36" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	92.000	Ft	\$37.00	\$3,404.00	\$30.00	\$2,760.00
10	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	92.000	Ft	\$41.00	\$3,772.00	\$25.00	\$2,300.00
11	600E0200	Type II Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,240.00	\$6,240.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	554.000	Unit	\$5.00	\$2,770.00	\$4.68	\$2,592.72
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$157.00	\$157.00	\$163.28	\$163.28
14	700E0210	Class B Riprap	5,704.000	Ton	\$35.00	\$199,640.00	\$30.00	\$171,120.00
15	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,080.00	\$2,080.00
16	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$4.26	\$1,278.00
17	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	40.000	CuYd	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.20	\$208.00
18	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.52	\$52.00
19	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	1,500.000	Ft	\$13.00	\$19,500.00	\$16.64	\$24,960.00
20	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	11,244.000	SqYd	\$3.00	\$33,732.00	\$3.00	\$33,732.00
						\$1,020,303.00		\$1,055,213.50

Total Bid Amount

\$1,020,303.00

\$1,055,213.50

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2010
 Item Nbr: 3
 Project No: ER-P 6436(05), ER-P 6436(03), ER-P 6436(04)
 Project Location: County Road at 3 locations approximately 18 miles North of Sisseton
 Desc of Construction: Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
 County: Roberts

Bidder:
 Park Construction Company

08/22/2010 Page 1 of 3

Bidder:
 Clausen Construction Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$40,700.00	\$40,700.00	\$59,900.00	\$59,900.00
2	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$0.95	\$285.00	\$2.00	\$600.00
3	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	52.000	MGal	\$13.40	\$696.80	\$1.00	\$52.00
4	120E9000	Pit Run Material	40,483.000	Ton	\$10.60	\$429,119.80	\$11.28	\$456,648.24
5	230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	300.000	CuYd	\$26.90	\$8,070.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00
6	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7	250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1.000	LS	\$4,425.00	\$4,425.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8	260E1010	Base Course	3,780.000	Ton	\$14.30	\$54,054.00	\$14.36	\$54,280.80
9	450E4788	36" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	264.000	Ft	\$32.80	\$8,659.20	\$28.03	\$7,399.92
10	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	264.000	Ft	\$94.60	\$24,974.40	\$10.00	\$2,640.00
11	600E0200	Type II Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$5,090.00	\$5,090.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	1,662.000	Unit	\$3.50	\$5,817.00	\$2.20	\$3,656.40
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
14	700E0210	Class B Riprap	6,540.000	Ton	\$25.80	\$168,732.00	\$27.86	\$182,204.40
15	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
16	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	750.000	Ft	\$3.55	\$2,662.50	\$5.10	\$3,825.00
17	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	75.000	CuYd	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$5.00	\$375.00
18	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$300.00
19	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	3,600.000	Ft	\$9.75	\$35,100.00	\$18.00	\$64,800.00
20	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	13,333.000	SqYd	\$1.30	\$17,332.90	\$2.00	\$26,666.00
						\$813,753.60		\$881,247.76

Total Bid Amount

\$813,753.60

\$881,247.76

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2010
 Item Nbr: 3
 Project No: ER-P 6436(05), ER-P 6436(03), ER-P 6436(04)
 Project Location: County Road at 3 locations approximately 18 miles North of Sisseton
 Desc of Construction: Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
 County: Roberts

Bidder:
 Riley Bros. Construction, Inc.

08/22/2010 Page 2 of 3

Bidder:
 Central Specialties Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$150.00	\$0.50	\$150.00
3	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	52.000	MGal	\$25.00	\$1,300.00	\$25.00	\$1,300.00
4	120E9000	Pit Run Material	40,483.000	Ton	\$13.00	\$526,279.00	\$16.52	\$668,779.16
5	230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	300.000	CuYd	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
6	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
7	250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1.000	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	260E1010	Base Course	3,780.000	Ton	\$11.00	\$41,580.00	\$14.00	\$52,920.00
9	450E4788	36" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	264.000	Ft	\$29.00	\$7,656.00	\$28.00	\$7,392.00
10	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	264.000	Ft	\$30.00	\$7,920.00	\$25.00	\$6,600.00
11	600E0200	Type II Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	1,662.000	Unit	\$3.50	\$5,817.00	\$3.50	\$5,817.00
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,283.00	\$1,283.00
14	700E0210	Class B Riprap	6,540.000	Ton	\$25.00	\$163,500.00	\$35.00	\$228,900.00
15	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,552.00	\$3,552.00
16	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	750.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$375.00	\$4.00	\$3,000.00
17	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	75.000	CuYd	\$8.00	\$600.00	\$0.50	\$37.50
18	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$150.00	\$0.50	\$150.00
19	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	3,600.000	Ft	\$16.00	\$57,600.00	\$15.00	\$54,000.00
20	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	13,333.000	SqYd	\$1.80	\$23,999.40	\$1.50	\$19,999.50
						\$933,926.40		\$1,121,880.16

Total Bid Amount

\$933,926.40

\$1,121,880.16

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/05/2010
 Item Nbr: 3
 Project No: ER-P 6436(05), ER-P 6436(03), ER-P 6436(04)
 Project Location: County Road at 3 locations approximately 18 miles North of Sisseton
 Desc of Construction: Pit Run Grade Raise, Riprap and Temporary Surfacing
 County: Roberts

Bidder:
 Duinick Inc.

08/22/2010 Page 3 of 3
Bidder:
 WebsterScale Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$212,000.00	\$212,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
2	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$1.04	\$312.00
3	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	52.000	MGal	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00
4	120E9000	Pit Run Material	40,483.000	Ton	\$12.00	\$485,796.00	\$16.00	\$647,728.00
5	230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	300.000	CuYd	\$24.00	\$7,200.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
6	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
7	250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1.000	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
8	260E1010	Base Course	3,780.000	Ton	\$13.00	\$49,140.00	\$18.00	\$68,040.00
9	450E4788	36" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	264.000	Ft	\$34.00	\$8,976.00	\$30.00	\$7,920.00
10	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	264.000	Ft	\$38.00	\$10,032.00	\$25.00	\$6,600.00
11	600E0200	Type II Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
12	634E0100	Traffic Control	1,662.000	Unit	\$4.00	\$6,648.00	\$6.24	\$10,370.88
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$937.04	\$937.04
14	700E0210	Class B Riprap	6,540.000	Ton	\$35.00	\$228,900.00	\$35.00	\$228,900.00
15	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,680.00	\$4,680.00
16	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	750.000	Ft	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$5.30	\$3,975.00
17	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	75.000	CuYd	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$5.20	\$390.00
18	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	300.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$0.52	\$156.00
19	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	3,600.000	Ft	\$13.00	\$46,800.00	\$15.60	\$56,160.00
20	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	13,333.000	SqYd	\$3.00	\$39,999.00	\$3.00	\$39,999.00
						\$1,129,106.00		\$1,278,207.92

Total Bid Amount

\$1,129,106.00

\$1,278,207.92